        Resources for Substance Misuse and Prevention Education

Community Resources
Air Force National Guard- DARE, Too Good for Drugs, THRIVE Contact: M SSgt Kathleen Franco Kathleen.franco.1@us.af.mil  (775)348-5102
Alcoholics Anonymous (AA) Contact:  High School Power Point Presentation and print materials
                                                                    Michael Luque michaelluque2022@gmail.com (775)556-6955
Elks Club-Drug Awareness Program (DAP)   Contact: PER Kirt “Tractor”Warren
                                                                 www.elks.org/dap/  (775)825-0597
Join Together Northern Nevada (JTNN) Too Good For Drugs, K-12 10 sessions 30-50-min.
                                                                      Catch My Breath, 6-8 5 50 min. sessions, K-5 2 30 min. sessions
		             Super Parents 1 hr. Substance Misuse or Media
		             Contact: Anne-Elizabeth Northan director@jtnn.org (775) 324-7557
Mother’s Against Drunk Driving (M.A.D.D.) Power of Me-4th and 5th Grade 30 min. presentation
                                                                             Power of Youth-Middle and High Schools-45 min.
                                                                             Power of Parents-Parent Presentation
			     Contact: Nancy Falcon or Rebecca Lara
			     Nancy.Falcon@madd.org Rebecca.Lara@madd.org (775) 800-7469
Northern Nevada Public Health (NNPH) middle/high school Contact: Nicole Alberti or Claudia Garcia
                                                                       NAlberti@nnph.org or CGarcia-Aguilar@nnph.org                                                                                                                           
WCSD-Substance Abuse Program (SAP) www.washoeschools.net/Page/842 
                                                                       Contact: Angela Nelson angela.nelson@washoeschools.net (775) 850-8012
WCSD Substance Misuse Counselor Support Contact: Cindy Knowles cknowles@washoeschools.net (775) 850-8036                                                                 

                            Vaping/E-cigarette Specific Resources
Campaign for Tobacco-Free Kids www.tobaccofreekids.org
Catch My Breath  https://catch.org/program/vaping-prevention/
Get Outraged www.mass.gov/get-outraged
Parents Against Vaping E-Cigarettes (PAVE) www.parentsagainstvaping.org
Smokefree Teen  https://teen.smokefree.gov/
Stanford Tobacco Prevention Toolkit https://med.stanford.edu/tobaccopreventiontoolkit.html
Tar Wars www.aafp.org 
Tobacco Use Prevention Education (TUPE) www.sccoe.org
Truth Initiative www.truthinitiative.org

                           Tobacco Cessation Resources
Nevada Tobacco Quitline 1-800-QUITNOW www.nevada.quitlogix.org/en-US/
My Life, My Quit  Text “Start My Quit” to 855-891-9989  www.mylifemyquit.com
Department of Health and Human Services, Nevada division of Public and Behavioral Health (DPBH) https://dpbh.nv.gov/Programs/TPC/dta/Tobacco_Cessation/Tobacco_Cessation/
Smokefree Teen www.smokefree.gov

                        Fentanyl/Opioid Specific Resources
Natural High www.naturalhigh.org
Operation Prevention www.operationprevention.com
Song for Charlie www.songforcharlie.org

                                      More Helpful Substance/Prevention Websites
American Academy of Pediatrics (AAP)  https://www.aap.org/
Project Alert www.projectalert.com 11 45-min lessons for 7th grade, 3 booster lessons for 8th grade
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC)  Resources on vaping and e-cigarettes, including fact sheets, infographics, videos, and educational materials    https://www.cdc.gov/index.htm 
Drug Enforcement Agency (DEA) www.getsmartaboutdrugs.org
Everfi www.everfi.com/resources
National Institute on Drug Abuse (NIDA)/Mind Matters  https://nida.nih.gov/  
Northern Nevada Public Health https://www.nnph.org/
Partnership to End Addiction www.drugfree.org
Project Alert www.projectalert.com 11 45-min lessons for 7th grade, 3 booster lessons for 8th grade
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration (SAMSHA) www.samsha.gov
Scholastic www.scholastic.com/headsup/vapingrisksinteractive/index.html

                               Local Substance Issues Counseling Resources
Children’s Cabinet https://www.childrenscabinet.org/
Nevada Urban Indians (775)788-7600 www.nevadaurbanindians.org
Northern Nevada HOPES (775)786-4673 www.nnhopes.org
Quest Counseling (775) 786-6880 https://www.questreno.com/
Reno Behavioral Health (775)393-2201   www.renobehavioral.com
True North Treatment Center (775)870-5027 www.tntcreno.com

Substance Abuse Helpline (775) 825-HELP or 1-800-450-9530 or text “answer” to 839863
